	TO-1595	09-24-19	200	EET	U. S. Dept. of Commerce	
(Rev. 6/	/93) o. 0651-0011		=		Patent and Trademark Office	
OMD IV				frademarks:		
mP/X	9.20.99 To the Please	4044		copy thereof		
1.	Name of Conveying Party(ies):			e and address of	receiving party(ies)	
	Hervé Marcel Nomerange		Name: Meritor	Light Vehicle S	ystems - France	
	_		Internal Addre Loire France	ess: <u>105 route d'C</u>	Orleans - 45000 Sully Sur	
	nal name(s) of conveying party(ies No X	attached?	Street Address	s:105 route d'Orl	eans - 45000 Sully Sur Loire	
3.	Nature of conveyance:	<u>France</u>				
	X Assignment	Merger	Additional pame	s) & addioss(es) attac	hed: Yes _X_ No	
	Security Agt.	Change of Name	SEP	2 0 1999		
	Other		18	Ī.		
	Execution Date: August 27, 1999			HALLE MILLER		
4.	Application number(s) or patent i	number(s): 09/343,98	2			
	If this document is being filed to	gether with a new app	olication, the ex-	ecution date is: _		
	A. Patent Application No.(s)  B. Patent No(s).					
<i>E</i>	Additional num		Yes	X No	one and	
5.	Name and address of party to wh concerning document should be a			ents involved	l	
Name:	Theodore W. Olds, Esq. Howard & Howard Attorneys, P	.C.				
Internal	Address: 1400 North Woodward	Avenue, Suite 101	7. Total	l fee (37 CFR 3.4	41) \$ 40.00	
	Bloomfield Hills, MI 4	8304	X	Auth	osed norized to be charged to esit account	
Street A	Address: 1400 North Woodward	Avenue, Suite 101		osit account numb		
City:_	Bloomfield Hills State: MI	Zip: 48304	<u>08-27</u> (Attacl		nis page if paying by deposit account)	
<del>9/22/199</del> 9 3 FC:561	TLUU11 00000001 09343982 40.00 DP	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE			
9.	Statement and signature. To the any attached copy is a true copy			foregoing inform	nation is true and correct and	
	Signature	Theodore No. 3		September 14, 19 Date	<del>999</del>	
	Total number of pa	ges including cover sl	neet, attachment	ts and document:	4	

Je:	ho	٢	38	Sc	8	13	3
-----	----	---	----	----	---	----	---

	For Inver	ntions made	outside	USA
	executed	with or after	applica.	tion
Atty.	Dkt			
-	1.64	( (1)	ant Pof	

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

	ASSIGNMENT				
	In consideration of the sum of Ten valuable consideration paid to each o	Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and if the undersigned, to wit:			
	(1) NOMERANGE Hervé Marcel	(4)			
Insert Name(s)	(2)	(5)			
of inventors	(3)	[ ] x box if continued on page 2			
	the receipt and sufficiency of which a undersigned who at the request of, he transfer(s) unto:  MERITOR LIGHT VEHICLE SYSTEM	ereby sell(s), assign(s) and			
Insert Name(s) of Assignee(S)	1 <u>05 route d'Orléans - 45000</u>				
and Address (es)					
Title of Invention	a motor vehicle".  for which the undersigned executed a	ating a functional member of unapplication for Letters Patent			
· · ·	-> (A) of the United States of America [ ] even date herewith				
$A, B \ and/or \ C)$ (C	in U.S. Appln No/				
	States Commissioner of Patents and to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest and legal representatives; the undersithat the attorneys of record in said appeals of said ASSIGNEE;	agree(s) to testify and execute any assigns and legal representatives, SSIGNEE'S full protection and title in			
<u>NOTE</u> :->->	The undersigned hereby auth				
	identification necessary or desirable				
INVENTORIS)	Merve DATE SIGNED	<u>WITNESS(ES)</u>			
Name:	2,700,73				
Name:					
IF ADDITIONAL INV	ENTORS, check box [ ] and continue on	ı page 2			
	• •	- <del>-</del>			

CDC-114 8/94

PATENT REEL: 010254 FRAME: 0007

**RECORDED: 09/20/1999**